Ceiling Cutout:  7 3/16"L  x 7 3/16"W
Ordering Information:  PAR30 Series A
Cat. No. Lamp  Ceiling Trim Aperture Finish
PA1P3075BL (1) 75W PAR30 (short neck only) Overlap Black with White Flange
PA1P3075WL (1) 75W PAR30 (short neck only) Overlap White with White Flange
PA1P3075BTL (1) 75W PAR30 (short neck only) Trimless Black
PA1P3075WTL (1) 75W PAR30 (short neck only) Trimless White
PA1P3075BL =  (Flanged) Black/White
PA1P3075WL =  (Flanged) White
PA1P3075BTL =  (Trimless) Black
PA1P3075WTL =  (Trimless) White
1 3/4"
8 3/4"
6" L X 6" W Opening
12 3/8" L X 10" W
Depth
5
6
7
911
121 23
4
15 1/8"
8"
13"
8
10
Flanged Trimless
Top View
5"
Calculite® ProSpec® Linear Downlight PA1P3075
Page 1 of 2 1 Light PAR30 Series A
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.: